O o0oONO OO WN-

Nom
CARDOSO
PlZZzOL
AURIOLCOMBE
MARQUIS
CASSIN
PLOUVIEZ
DA ROS
NOEL
SOUQUES
OZANNE
PLANO
JAGUENEAU
BECHT
MARTIN
PROUZET
LAFORGE
OLLIER
COLETTI
PLANTON

COSTARRAMOUNE

ZAABOULA
MINET
FOURCAUD
LANERY
LOPES
ALICOT
GRISO
PAVAN
BOTTEON
BETHENCOURT
VAN-WIJK
DELAGE
LEMAIRE
POURTAU

Prénom
Paolo
Nicolas
Nicolas
Patrice
Denis
Jérébme
Bruno
Jérémy
Laurent
Lionel
Stéphane
Thierry
Jérbme
Daniel
Ludovic
Fabrice
Mathieu
Ludovic
Serge
Laurent
Abdelhak
Baptiste
Francis
Gaél
Jorge
Nicolas
Philippe
Roméo
Jérémy
Wilfrid
Joop
David
Nicolas
Olivier

Temps

00:32:16.44
00:33:23.49
00:33:54.21
00:34:04.93
00:34:22.71
00:35:14.19
00:35:27.08
00:35:33.66
00:35:45.70
00:36:00.13
00:36:16.98
00:36:26.87
00:36:40.63
00:36:57.46
00:37:00.46
00:37:10.58
00:37:20.91
00:37:29.21
00:37:39.85
00:37:40.91
00:37:41.69
00:38:09.17
00:38:12.56
00:38:13.61
00:38:16.99
00:38:18.27
00:38:29.52
00:38:38.89
00:39:40.04
00:39:47.21
00:39:50.04
00:39:53.06
00:39:57.41
00:40:03.51

Marmande 10
Dimanche 28 février 2010

10 km
Abbre Club
SE USMA
SE LA ROCHELLE TRIATHLON
SE A CREOLAIS
SE MAC 57
V1 A CREOLAIS
SE

SE A.S.POMPIERS BORDEAUX
SE

SE ASPTT BORDEAUX

V1  STADE VILLENEUVOIS

V1 ST LARY AURE MONT

V1  STADE VILLENEUVOIS

SE UAGM ATHLETISME

V1 LAYRAC TRIATHLON

SE  MIRAMONT TRIATHLON

SE A CREOLAIS

SE ASPTT MARMANDE TRIATHLON
SE ELAN GIRONDIN ATHLETISME

V2 ATHLE 632

SE LAYRAC TRIATHLON
SE U S AGEN

SE

V1 SUAGEN

SE

VA1

SE VILLENEUVE TRIATHLON
V1 LAYRAC TRIATHLON

V2 USMA

SE USMA

SE

V2

SE USMA

V1 A CREOLAIS

V2 USMA



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

VALLECILLOS
LUQUET
TAURIAC
LABARTHE
LUQUET
CORBEFIN
GARRIGOU
MEDEROS
ROSPARS
DRUBAY
LORMAND
ROVER
MIRAMBEAU
LABAYE
PETIT
BENECH
BLASENHAUER
PARIS
TOURRET
RAJA
VALENCON
COTTON
VERGARA
BOUYSSY
DUDRAGNE
BRIFFAUT
BERGEGERE
TAILLEBOIS
JEANNEY
DELAUNAY
DECOTTIGNIES
POTTIER
LARROY
LAFFARGUE
GACHET

Manuel
Florian
Pascal
Thomas
Julien
Alain
Gilles
Maria
Willy
Frédéric
Francis
Bernard
Laurent
Jean-Paul
Cédric

Eric
Laurent
Olivier
Daniel
Jean-Marie
Claude
Emmanuel
Raphaél
Alain
Romain
Christophe
Claude
Laurent
Christian
Jean-Francois
Alain
Laurent
Christophe
Alain
Daniel

00:40:06.32
00:40:40.00
00:40:42.30
00:40:45.16
00:40:48.23
00:40:51.01
00:40:52.02
00:40:55.78
00:41:01.65
00:41:18.90
00:41:23.46
00:41:25.47
00:41:31.65
00:41:37.68
00:41:44 .47
00:41:45.31
00:41:47.86
00:41:51.10
00:41:53.69
00:42:18.20
00:42:26.73
00:42:28.59
00:42:33.86
00:42:41.93
00:42:52.33
00:42:53.38
00:43:05.22
00:43:05.78
00:43:08.87
00:43:14.75
00:43:19.44
00:43:25.00
00:43:39.93
00:43:53.01
00:43:59.44

Marmande 10

Dimanche 28 février 2010

V2
SE
VA1
JuU
SE
SE
VA1
SE
SE
SE
VA1
V2
SE
V2
SE
V1
V1
SE
V3
VA1
V1
VA1
SE
V1
A
VA1
V2
SE
VA1
V1
V2
V1
VA1
V3
V2

10 km

USMA

ENA ANGERS

STADE VILLENEUVOIS
STADE LANGONNAIS
ENA ANGERS

USMA

STADE BORDELAIS

USMA

A C REOLAIS

USMA

SUA TRIATHLON

SUA TRIATHLON
LAYRAC TRIATHLON
VILLENEUVE TRIATHLON

USMA
CARBON BLANC TRIATHLON

CABBE
CABBE

CAP CASTELJALOUX
USMA

LAYRAC TRIATHLON
LAYRAC TRIATHLON
USMA



70 CLASSE

71 PATFOORS
72 CHASTEAU
73 PICHONNEAU
74 DALCHE

75 BURGOT

76 PAMPALONE
77 LAPOIRE

78 GAFFE

79 DE FINANCE
80 LEBEC

81 LAMOTHE
82 MARADENE
83 BENETTI

84 CHAMOULAUD
85 JASSE

86 BRUNET

87 LAFFARGUE
88 BONNEAU
89 GARCIA

90 GACHET

91 DESPUJOLS
92 CHALANE
93 ROUSSEAU
94 MARTINEZ
95 PIVETTA

96 PIGALLE

97 GOMBAUD
98 DALL'AVA
99 CALARNOU
100 ROUJAS

101 JONAS

102 DILAY

103 SORET

104 COMBALBERT

Olivier
Rémy
Thierry
Stéphane
David
Frédéric
Baptiste
Yannick
Stéphane
Didier
Jean-Michel
Patrick
Bruno
Denis
Jérbme
Jean-Pierre
Eric
Isabelle
Jean-Claude
Francine
Michel
Jean-Pierre
Mouloud
Alexandra
Frédérique
Emmanuel
Thierry
Lilian
Bernard
Christian

Frangois-Emmanuel

Philippe
Sonia
Josy
Maurice

00:44:01.52
00:44:03.08
00:44:08.35
00:44:20.81
00:44:22.00
00:44:22.84
00:44:37.55
00:44:45.60
00:44:49.77
00:44:53.18
00:45:06.69
00:45:09.22
00:45:10.20
00:45:20.19
00:45:21.33
00:45:24.84
00:45:25.88
00:45:30.28
00:45:32.04
00:45:34.88
00:45:39.84
00:45:45.46
00:45:48.95
00:45:51.84
00:45:52.56
00:45:56.49
00:45:57.32
00:46:00.48
00:46:03.84
00:46:07.94
00:46:10.09
00:46:11.93
00:46:15.80
00:46:23.79
00:46:25.08
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V1
SE
VA1
V1
A
SE
SE
VA1
V1
V2
V3
V2
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
SE
V2
VA1
V3
V3
SE
SE
A
VA1
V2
A
V3
V1
SE
V1
SE
VA1
V2

10 km

USMA
USMA

CAP CASTELJALOUX
USMA
USMA
AS SEITA TONNEINS
USMA
USMA
USMA
CAP CASTELJALOUX

USMA
USMA

LAYRAC TRIATHLON
USMA



105 LESTRADE
106 COUTHURES
107 PLANQUES
108 ROYERE

109 BERTELLE
110 CELLOT

111 GAJAC

112 REBEYREN
113 VINSONNEAU
114 KOESSLER
115 ZUBIC

116 CAZAUVIEILH
117 GOUALCH
118 CHIARADIA
119 MOULUCOU
120 LECOURTOIS
121 BAPPEZ

122 TUO

123 BERTELLE
124 DUBOURG
125 DENOIS

126 BOUSQUET
127 MANSENCAL
128 BIGOT

129 RAPHALEN
130 CASTAGNET
131 CRESTIA
132 DUCREUX
133 LEFORESTIER
134 MELNYK

135 BIGAUD

136 RIVE

137 LESCUYER
138 JOUCLA

139 ADJAL

Régis
Bernard
Marion
Jean Pierre
Ghislaine
Didier
Fabienne
Alain
Lucien
Dorothée
Dragan
Christophe
Rémy
Sandrine
Baptiste
Grégory
Olivier
Thierry
Philippe
Isabelle
Bernard
Jean-Jacques
Francois
Jean-Francois
Daniel
Philippe
Philippe
Dominique
Arnaud
Serge
Laurence
Florian
Catherine
Thierry

Si Ahmed

00:46:43.48
00:46:45.24
00:46:58.50
00:47:16.28
00:47:22.38
00:47:31.21
00:47:32.65
00:47:39.11
00:47:48.71
00:47:51.30
00:47:54.72
00:48:05.81
00:48:10.37
00:48:12.43
00:48:13.64
00:48:15.78
00:48:18.03
00:48:25.92
00:48:41.68
00:48:45.62
00:48:49.90
00:48:52.39
00:49:04.59
00:49:06.61
00:49:07.90
00:49:18.71
00:49:22.03
00:49:29.68
00:49:33.95
00:49:35.09
00:49:49.10
00:49:52.24
00:49:53.20
00:49:54.00
00:50:15.48

Dimanche 28 février 2010

V1
V2
SE
V2
A
V1
SE
V2
V4
SE
VA1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
VA1
VA1
V3
V2
V2
V2
V2
VA1
V2
A
SE
V2
VA1
SE
VA1
VA1
V2

Marmande 10

10 km

A C REOLAIS
A C REOLAIS

STADE VILLENEUVOIS

USMA

LAYRAC TRIATHLON

USMA

STADE VILLENEUVOIS

USMA
USMA

PASS RUNNING

USMA
USMA



140 DUTHIL

141 MORVAN
142 JONAS

143 BONNEFOUS
144 VIEIRA

145 DROUGARD
146 TAUZIN

147 TOIBA

148 ROUSILLE
149 LAFARGUE
150 MIVIELLE

Mallory
Denis
Christine
Bernard
Bella
Michel
Gérard
Mathieu
Alain
Francois
Maurice

151 COLTEL-MAINGONAT Amandine

152 COSTELLA
153 DARROMAN
154 BRUNET
155 CONCHOU
156 BOYER

157 ARRAKI

158 VADON

159 BOULITEAU
160 CASSOL
161 VACQUE
162 PAVAN

163 GUILLOU
164 BARD

165 LAPOUJADE
166 MARTIN
167 MOREIRA
168 GRONDIN
169 SOREIL

170 DELBOSC
171 VALAY

172 SABATIE
173 GOURGUES
174 MORNET

Nelly
Jean-Claude
Fanny
Michel
Joélle
Rach5d
Christine
Bernard
Ghislaine
Danielle
Marie-José
Christine
Michel
Cédric
Marie-Claude
Antoine
Valérie
Vincent
Sandrine
Ludovic
Elisabeth
Daniele
Christophe

00:50:25.49
00:50:31.13
00:50:40.14
00:50:41.81
00:50:42.67
00:50:46.85
00:51:00.33
00:51:01.28
00:51:10.19
00:51:11.41
00:51:16.04
00:51:29.30
00:51:31.51
00:51:36.90
00:51:55.10
00:51:55.90
00:51:56.80
00:51:57.61
00:51:59.86
00:52:00.84
00:52:07.13
00:52:11.39
00:52:56.72
00:53:07.00
00:53:18.73
00:53:31.24
00:53:35.78
00:54:01.10
00:55:09.84
00:55:27.96
00:56:37.38
00:57:17.56
00:57:25.30
00:57:41.17
00:59:54.11

SE
V2
VA1
V2
SE
V2
V3
SE
V1
V2
V3
SE
SE
V1
SE
V3
V1
V1
V3
VA1
SE
V2
V2
V1
V2
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
SE
V1
V3
VA1
V1
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10 km

USMA

CAP CASTELJALOUX
SUA TRIATHLON

STADE LANGONNAIS
UAGM TRIATHLON

STADE VILLENEUVOIS
USMA

SPIRIDON PERIGORD
RAPETOU

STADE VILLENEUVOIS

VICHY TRIATHLON



175 GAJAC
176 TAUZIN
177 LEFEBVRE
178 TEURTRIE

Jean-Pierre
Céline
Catherine
Yolande

01:00:08.60
01:00:12.81
01:00:56.40
01:02:55.99
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V3
SE
SE
V3

10 km

VILLENEUVE TRIATHLON
USMA
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